
JELGAVAS MEISTARSACĪKSTES  29.10  ZOC   B U14 z -38 kg
Competitors: 14

1

1. Timurs TOPČIJS, LAT/Makkabi
0

9. Lukass KOVALEVSKIS, LAT/Lido
10

213. Roberts PURS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

3

3. Artjoms GORBATENKO, LAT/Spars
7

11. Jegors JERŠOVS, LAT/Lido
0

4

7. Ņikita RJASKA, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
1

15. Timurs TALGATOVS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS
0

5

2. Niks Valdis SIZOVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
0

10. Ivans TURBINS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs
10

6

6. Nikolajs SIDORIKS, LAT/Lido
10

14. Iļja RUDIK, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS
0

7

4. Roberts JAVORSKIS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

8

8. Deniss DOBELNIEKS, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo
0

16. Pāvels VIŠŅOVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS
10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Roberts JAVORSKIS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Lukass KOVALEVSKIS, LAT/Lido

Ivans TURBINS, LAT/Ippon džudo klubs

Pāvels VIŠŅOVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Roberts PURS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Artjoms GORBATENKO, LAT/Spars

Jegors JERŠOVS, LAT/Lido

Niks Valdis SIZOVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS


